
S.NO HALL TICKET STUDENT NAME MARKS DIVISION
B2-001 2026/JAN/B2/001 LAKKAPPAGARI KALYAN KUMAR 49 (Forty Nine) Third
B2-002 2026/JAN/B2/002 DEVADASU MOHAN 55 (Fifty Five) Second
B2-003 2026/JAN/B2/003 THADUTHURI SWAROOPA 78 (Seventy Eight) First
B2-004 2026/JAN/B2/004 TERA ANKITHA 66 (Sixty Six) First
B2-005 2026/JAN/B2/005 KABOTHU SUNEETHA 56 (Fifty Six) Second
B2-006 2026/JAN/B2/006 PAITAPALA MERCY MARGRATE 67 (Sixty Seven) First
B2-007 2026/JAN/B2/007 PALLEPOGU SWATHI CHANDRIKA 42 (Forty Two) Third
B2-008 2026/JAN/B2/008 OSIPILLI RATNA KUMARI 53 (Fifty Three) Second
B2-009 2026/JAN/B2/009 UNIKILI KRUPA SATYAM 38 (Thirty Eight) Third
B2-010 2026/JAN/B2/010 GERAPATI KAVYA 54 (Fifty Four) Second
B2-011 2026/JAN/B2/011 KACHARA SAMUEL 37 (Thirty Seven) Third
B2-012 2026/JAN/B2/012 MUNIPALLY UDAY KUMAR REDDY 83 (Eighty Three) First
B2-013 2026/JAN/B2/013 JONNALAGADDA KEERTHI 39 (Thirty Nine) Third
B2-014 2026/JAN/B2/014 KAKARA SUDHEER KUMAR 44 (Forty Four) Third
B2-015 2026/JAN/B2/015 MEDIDI SATISH BABU 35 (Thirty Five) Third
B2-016 2026/JAN/B2/016 ANIMALLA DAVID 38 (Thirty Eight) Third
B2-017 2026/JAN/B2/017 THALLAPOGU KOTESWARA RAO 37 (Thirty Seven) Third
B2-018 2026/JAN/B2/018 KODIREKKA SHANTHI 55 (Fifty Five) Second
B2-019 2026/JAN/B2/019 KONETI RUPA 44 (Forty Four) Third
B2-020 2026/JAN/B2/020 EDAGOTTU VENKATA LAKSHMI 35 (Thirty Five) Third
B2-021 2026/JAN/B2/021 MARIYAMMA 53 (Fifty Three) Second
B2-022 2026/JAN/B2/022 KANDIKATLA ANAND BABU 35 (Thirty Five) Third
B2-023 2026/JAN/B2/023 THULASI ARAMANAYINI 66 (Sixty Six) First
B2-024 2026/JAN/B2/024 ADE RAJU 49 (Forty Nine) Third
B2-025 2026/JAN/B2/025 HARIJANA SUDASHANAM 61 (Sixty One) First
B2-026 2026/JAN/B2/026 BATTU SATHYA NARAYANA 46 (Forty Six) Third
B2-027 2026/JAN/B2/027 YELLAMELLI NAGAMANI 76 (Seventy Six) First
B2-028 2026/JAN/B2/028 GOSANGI SURYAKALA 56 (Fifty Six) Second
B2-029 2026/JAN/B2/029 ELIPE SIMHACHALAM 72 (Seventy Two) First
B2-030 2026/JAN/B2/030 CH. JNANA SAMPURNA KANTHI 69 (Sixty Nine) First
B2-031 2026/JAN/B2/031 TUPPAD MOHAN 46 (Forty Six) Third
B2-032 2026/JAN/B2/032 YENDA SUNITHA 80 (Eighty) First
B2-033 2026/JAN/B2/033 RAJESH KOTHARAYUDU 36 (Thirty Six) Third
B2-034 2026/JAN/B2/034 KATTAMEEDI SURESH 35 (Thirty Five) Third
B2-035 2026/JAN/B2/035 SURESH KOTHARAYUDU 49 (Forty Nine) Third
B2-036 2026/JAN/B2/036 MADIPALLY ASHOK 35 (Thirty Five) Third
B2-037 2026/JAN/B2/037 KANDULA DEVARAJU 54 (Fifty Four) Second
B2-038 2026/JAN/B2/038 DHARLA VANAJA JYOTHI 51 (Fifty One) Second
B2-039 2026/JAN/B2/039 MANNEM ARUNA KUMARI 59 (Fifty Nine) Second
B2-040 2026/JAN/B2/040 RAJU 75 (Seventy Five) First
B2-041 2026/JAN/B2/041 RONTAPALLI PAVANI 35 (Thirty Five) Third
B2-042 2026/JAN/B2/042 R. VENKATESH 36 (Thirty Six) Third
B2-043 2026/JAN/B2/043 LAKKAMALLA NAGENDRA BABU 45 (Forty Five) Third
B2-044 2026/JAN/B2/044 VASUKURI JASMINI SATYA PRIYA 55 (Fifty Five) Second
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B2-045 2026/JAN/B2/045 MANDA RAJITHA 52 (Fifty Two) Second
B2-046 2026/JAN/B2/046 CHADALAWADA RAMA LAKSHMI 60 (Sixty) First
B2-047 2026/JAN/B2/047 JAYAMMA 58 (Fifty Eight) Second
B2-048 2026/JAN/B2/048 BURADAGUNTA JAYANTHI 55 (Fifty Five) Second
B2-049 2026/JAN/B2/049 DASARI NAGINI 53 (Fifty Three) Second
B2-050 2026/JAN/B2/050 LAKSHMI KOTESWARAMMA 59 (Fifty Nine) Second
B2-051 2026/JAN/B2/051 MALARKODI TAMILARASI. L 47 (Forty Seven) Third
B2-052 2026/JAN/B2/052 VIGNESH. A 43 (Forty Three) Third
B2-053 2026/JAN/B2/053 CHOLLA HARISH 55 (Fifty Five) Second


